Dievcata/Chlapci do 10 rokov
Dievcata/Chlapci do 12 rokov
Dievcata/Chlapci do 14 rokov
Kadetky / Kadeti
Juniorky / Juniori
Zeny / Muzi
Veteranky / Veterani
Veteranky 60+ / Veterani 60+
Veteranky 70+ / Veterani 70+

Vzdialenost
15m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Hlohovecka Dvadsatpatka

Reflexny luk
Terc
80cm - plny
80cm - plny
60cm - plny
60cm - redukovany
60cm redukovany ter¢ - trojicky
60cm redukovany terc - trojicky
60cm redukovany ter¢ - trojicky
60cm - plny
80cm - redukovany

Vzdialenost
15m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Kladkovy luk

Terc
80cm - plny
80cm - plny
60cm - plny
60cm - redukovany
60cm redukovany ter¢ - trojicky
60cm redukovany terc - trojicky
60cm redukovany ter¢ - trojicky
60cm redukovany terc - trojicky
80cm - redukovany

Holy luk
Vzdialenost Ter¢
15m 80cm - plny
15m 80cm - plny
15m 60cm - plny
25m 60cm - plny
25m 60cm - redukovany
25m 60cm - redukovany
25m 60cm - plny
25m 80cm - plny
25m 80cm - plny



